19 Agustos 2017 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

GUNUN GANYANI(7) 2,75 b, IKILI(6/7) 6,70 t, SIRALI IKiLi(7/6) :11,55 £, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/1) 22,32 +, PLASE(6) 4,70 t, PLASE(7) :1,75 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/6) :19,70 +, PLASE IKILi(1/7)

At ismi
FIRTINAIBO(7)

YIRTLAZ(6)

UCAN REIS(1)
BALIK KAAN(3)
MAHAYBAR(4)
TUTARLI(10)
KARAYAVUZ HAN(5)
UNSALMS(2)
YELDEGMEZ(11)
UGARKANAT(9)

KIRCELEBI(8)

21,50 £, PLASE IKILI(6/7) :5,40 ©

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yde
3yke
3yde

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)26.000 &
1.)6.500 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
IBOCAN - IFEKYOLU

CANS(LO - ATAKAN HANIM
UCANBEY - YAYLA KOYLU
BALIKHAN- AYCANSAH
ODINHAN - MVELISIN SIMALI
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER
KARAYAVUZ - TERKEN GUZEL
DEMRKAZIK - ACARHATUN
BERKOS - BERKAKIZ

DEHA - KAYNARKIZ

GOBAKBEY - KIRBERCA

Handikap 14/DHOW
2)10.400 ¢
2.)2.600 &
Siklet Jokey
55,5 F.YUKSEL
55 G.KOCAKAYA
55 B.KILING
56  ACELKK
56  AKURSUN
54 MKESKIN
555  MJS.GELIK
57 ASOZEN
50 MBAYIR
545  HCIZIK
545 ETUNG

Sahip
MEH. ELMASER

AHM ATAKAN
ADN. DOGAN
MAH. YILDIZ
AHM BAKIR
MEV. TANIYIT
SEL. DEMIRKAP
CEM YILDIZ
LUT. SABANCI
HAL. SUNKAR

HAC. KANDEMR

3.)5.200 ¢
3.1.300 ¢

Antrenorii
F.DEMR

ABIRDAL
CKATI

L GUMUS
T.TURKVEN
C.CICEK
RATLI
MAKKILIC
B.FAHRIOGLU
B.FAHRIOGLU

MUGCAR

Derece

1.26.30
1.26.33
1.26.34
1.26.86
12817
1.28.27
1.30.03
1.30.23
1.31.16
1.32.61

Kosmaz

Ankara Hipdromu (57. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim
42600t
4)650 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
1,85 1836(2) 6 Boyun
3,15 1542(4) 5 Burun
840 6.116) 9 35Boy
300 18.04(3) 10
16,60 2.34(10) 11
1145 382(8) 8
625 933(55) 1
435 187(1) 4
1430 29909 3
970  46(7) 7
028(12) 2
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